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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Group Status
Thu 03/11/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer @ Classical  - Varsity Ryan Park 2:00 pm Neutral
Mon 03/15/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer @ Classical  - Varsity Frances Ryan Park Neutral
Mon 03/22/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer @ Classical  - Varsity Frances Ryan Park Neutral
Thu 03/25/2021 6:00 pm M. Soccer @ Pt. Loma  - Varsity TBD Neutral
Fri 04/09/2021 3:15 pm M. Soccer @ SDJA  - Varsity San Diego Jewish Academy Neutral
Wed 04/14/2021 3:15 pm M. Soccer vs Bishops SFC - Upper Field 1:30 pm Away
Fri 04/16/2021 3:00 pm M. Soccer @ Parker Francis Parker Upper School 1:30 pm Away
Wed 04/21/2021 7:15 pm M. Soccer @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High School 2:00 pm Away
Mon 04/26/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy 1:45 pm Away
Wed 04/28/2021 6:00 pm M. Soccer @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School 1:30 pm Away
Fri 04/30/2021 3:00 pm M. Soccer @ Bishops The Bishops School 2:15 pm Away
Wed 05/05/2021 3:30 pm M. Soccer vs Parker SFC - Upper Field 2:15 pm Away
Fri 05/07/2021 5:00 pm M. Soccer @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High School Away
Mon 05/10/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy 2:00 pm Away
Fri 05/14/2021 4:00 pm M. Soccer vs LJCD (Senior Night) SFC - Upper Field 2:15 pm Away
Mon 05/17/2021 5:00 pm M. Soccer @ Ramona - Playoffs RAMONA HIGH Neutral
Wed 05/19/2021 5:00 pm M. Soccer @ Lincoln - Playoffs LINCOLN HIGH Neutral
Wed 12/01/2021 3:00 pm M Soccer  vs Christian (Parker Cup 1st game) SFC - Upper Field 2:15 pm Neutral
Sat 12/04/2021 7:15 pm M Soccer @ Kearney HS (vs Francis Park) -

Parker Cup
Kearny High School Neutral

Mon 12/13/2021 3:00 pm M Soccer vs HTH Building 5 - Peterson Library (5000's) Neutral
Thu 12/16/2021 4:00 pm M JV Soccer @ Ryan Park Escondido /

Opponent Classical
Ryan Park 2:30 pm Neutral

Fri 12/17/2021 3:00 pm M Soccer vs HTHNC SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Wed 01/05/2022 3:00 pm M Soccer vs Ofarrell SFC - Upper Field 2:10 pm Neutral
Wed 01/05/2022 6:00 pm Men's JV Soccer @ Scripps Ranch Scripps Ranch High Neutral
Fri 01/07/2022 3:00 pm M V Soccer vs Pacific Ridge SFC - Upper Field 2:00 pm Neutral
Fri 01/14/2022 3:15 pm Mens Soccer @ Bishops The Bishops School Neutral
Tue 01/18/2022 3:00 pm M Varsity Soccer vs Francis Parker Francis Parker School 1:50 pm Neutral
Thu 01/20/2022 3:00 pm M Soccer @ Orange Glen Orange Glen High School Neutral
Fri 01/21/2022 4:00 pm M JV Soccer @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School 2:45 pm Neutral
Fri 01/21/2022 6:00 pm M V Soccer @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral
Wed 01/26/2022 3:15 pm Mens JV Soccer vs Scripps Ranch (JVB) SFC - Upper Field 2:30 pm Neutral
Thu 01/27/2022 3:15 pm M Soccer vs LJCD Building 5 - Peterson Library (5000's) Neutral
Tue 02/01/2022 3:15 pm JV Men's Soccer vs Bishops (@Kate Sessions

Park)
Kate Sessions Elementary School 1:45 pm Neutral

Tue 02/01/2022 3:15 pm M Soccer vs Bishop The Bishops School Neutral
Thu 02/03/2022 4:00 pm M JV Soccer @ Parker Francis Parker School 1:45 pm Neutral
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Thu 02/03/2022 6:30 pm M Soccer @ Francis Parker Francis Parker Upper School Neutral
Fri 02/04/2022 3:30 pm Mens V Soccer vs Parker (Senior Night) SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 02/08/2022 3:30 pm M Soccer vs Orange Glen SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Tue 02/15/2022 5:00 pm M V Soccer @ Otay Ranch - Playoffs OTAY RANCH SENIOR HIGH Neutral
Fri 02/18/2022 3:00 pm M V Soccer @ Bishops - Playoffs The Bishops School Neutral


